Eden Prairie2019 Jr Legion Baseball Schedule

Date
5/28/2019
5/31/2019
6/1/2019
6/2/2019
6/4/2019
6/6/2019
6/7/2019
6/9/2019
6/11/2019
6/14/2019
6/15/2019
6/16/2019
6/17/2019
6/20/2019
6/21/2019
6/22/2019
6/23/2019
6/25/2019
6/28/2019
7/2/2019
7/7/2019
7/9/2019
7/11/2019
7/13/2019
7/14/2019
7/15/2019
7/16/2019

Time
7:45PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
6:15PM
6:15PM
5:30PM
7:45PM
5:00PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
5:30PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
7:30PM
7:45PM
7:45PM
3:00PM
7:45PM
7:45PM
10:30AM
7:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

HOME GAMES IN RED

Opponent
Chanhassen
TBD

TBD

TBD
Shakopee
New Prague
STLP
Rosemount
Excelsior
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Edina

TBD

TBD

TBD
Chanhassen
Edina
Hopkins
Mankato
Shakopee
New Prague
Mankato
Burnsville
Shakopee
Wayzata

Location

Round Lake

Apple Valley Classic Tournament
Apple Valley Classic Tournament
Apple Valley Classic Tournament
Warren Stemmer Field

Memoral Park Baseball Stadium
Carlson Park

Round Lake

Round Lake

Melde Meltdown Tournament
Melde Meltdown Tournament
Melde Meltdown Tournament
Melde Meltdown Tournament
Braemar Field

Waconia Baseball Tournament
Waconia Baseball Tournament
Waconia Baseball Tournament
Lake Susan Park Chanhassen
Round Lake

Round Lake

Round Lake

Round Lake

Round Lake

Wolverton Field Mankato
Alimagnet Field Burnsville

SHS Stemmer Field Shakopee
Wayzata High School

Non League Game

Non League Game

Non League Game



