Eden Prairie2019 Jr Legion Baseball Schedule

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	
5/28/2019	7:45PM	Chanhassen	Round Lake	
5/31/2019	TBD	TBD	Apple Valley Classic Tournament	
6/1/2019	TBD	TBD	Apple Valley Classic Tournament	
6/2/2019	TBD	TBD	Apple Valley Classic Tournament	
6/4/2019	6:15PM	Shakopee	Warren Stemmer Field	
6/6/2019	6:15PM	New Prague	Memoral Park Baseball Stadium	
6/7/2019	5:30PM	STLP	Carlson Park	
6/9/2019	7:45PM	Rosemount	Round Lake	Non League Game
6/11/2019	5:00PM	Excelsior	Round Lake	
6/14/2019	TBD	TBD	Melde Meltdown Tournament	
6/15/2019	TBD	TBD	Melde Meltdown Tournament	
6/16/2019	TBD	TBD	Melde Meltdown Tournament	
6/17/2019	TBD	TBD	Melde Meltdown Tournament	
6/20/2019	5:30PM	Edina	Braemar Field	
6/21/2019	TBD	TBD	Waconia Baseball Tournament	
6/22/2019	TBD	TBD	Waconia Baseball Tournament	
6/23/2019	TBD	TBD	Waconia Baseball Tournament	
6/25/2019	7:30PM	Chanhassen	Lake Susan Park Chanhassen	
6/28/2019	7:45PM	Edina	Round Lake	Non League Game
7/2/2019	7:45PM	Hopkins	Round Lake	
7/7/2019	3:00PM	Mankato	Round Lake	
7/9/2019	7:45PM	Shakopee	Round Lake	
7/11/2019	7:45PM	New Prague	Round Lake	
7/13/2019	10:30AM	Mankato	Wolverton Field Mankato	
7/14/2019	7:30PM	Burnsville	Alimagnet Field Burnsville	Non League Game
7/15/2019	6:00PM	Shakopee	SHS Stemmer Field Shakopee	
7/16/2019	6:00PM	Wayzata	Wayzata High School	

HOME GAMES IN RED